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Info

October 19, 2023 in Panora, IA

event email: 
Question About Results?
Weather Forecast

Races

Boys 5 km
Girls 5 km

Event Groups

This event belongs to the following groups:

Iowa Cross Country by Cal & Mike

1A Iowa State Qualifying XC1A Iowa State Qualifying XC

Girls 5 km

https://www.onlineraceresults.com/
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/timer_contact.php?race_id=77394&past=1
http://forecast.weather.gov/MapClick.php?lat=41.6989674&lon=-94.3359635
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_race.php?race_id=77393#racetop
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=77394
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/event/group.php?group_id=215
https://www.onlineraceresults.com/event/view_event.php?event_id=25031
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Girls 5 km - ResultsGirls 5 km - Results
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1A State Qualifying Cross Country Meet Girls 5 km

Panorama High School, Panora, IA

Oct. 19, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 19, 2023 4:26 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Adair-Casey/Guthrie C    72    4   10   12   13   33   34       21:54.1  4:12.2
 2 Treynor                  83    9   11   15   16   32   39       22:31.3  2:44.3
 3 South Central Calhoun    91    2    8   18   22   41   44       22:30.9  5:22.9
 4 Panorama                101    1    7   21   27   45            22:39.3  5:45.0
 5 Logan-Magnolia          113    3    6   19   42   43            23:00.6  5:34.5
 6 Riverside               123    5   23   24   31   40            23:24.6  4:26.7
 7 Boyer Valley            129   17   25   28   29   30   36       23:26.9  1:12.7
 8 Ogden                   132   14   20   26   35   37   38       23:29.6  3:13.2

Incomplete Teams: Ar-We-Va, audubon, Missouri Valley, Mnw, Newell-Fonda, Tri-Center
West Bend-Mallard, West Monona, Westwood
Individuals

PLACE         FINISHER          TIME
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1. Adair-Casey/Guthrie C
   4  Ava Campbell, 11         20:09.6  
  10  Cadence Peterson, 9      21:35.9  
  12  Adalyn Benson, 11        21:41.3  
  13  Hayden Coffman, 12       21:41.5  
  33  Paige Van Meter, 11      24:21.8  
  34  Emerson Van Meter, 12    24:33.5  
Total Time = 1:49:30.1     Total Places = 72

2. Treynor
   9  Anne Miller, 9           21:31.8  
  11  Lilly Yochum, 10         21:36.0  
  15  Madeline Knispel, 9      22:34.5  
  16  Ryleigh Thomas, 11       22:37.7  
  32  Elsie Mausbach, 10       24:16.1  
  39  Andyn White, 11          25:10.6  
Total Time = 1:52:36.1     Total Places = 83

3. South Central Calhoun
   2  Chloe Judisch, 12        20:02.0  
   8  Iris Melody, 10          21:31.5  
  18  Bre Patterson, 11        22:41.3  
  22  Brenna McAlister, 11     22:54.5  
  41  Samantha Potts, 12       25:24.8  
  44  Adlen Wheelock, 11       25:39.5  
Total Time = 1:52:34.1     Total Places = 91

4. Panorama
   1  Kylie Rochholz, 9        19:55.5  
   7  Laicey Lutz, 9           21:15.7  
  21  Mary Fett, 9             22:50.9  
  27  Mia Waddle, 12           23:33.6  
  45  Jamie Fronapfel, 9       25:40.5  
Total Time = 1:53:16.2     Total Places = 101

5. Logan-Magnolia
   3  Madison Sporrer, 11      20:04.4  
   6  Allysen Johnsen, 10      21:00.9  
  19  Mykah Robbins, 9         22:42.7  
  42  Ava Rowe, 11             25:36.0  
  43  Ava Worley, 11           25:38.8  
Total Time = 1:55:02.8     Total Places = 113

6. Riverside
   5  Carly Henderson, 11      20:54.8  
  23  Elly Henderson, 11       23:21.1  
  24  Bailey Richardson, 10    23:23.2  
  31  Lydia Erickson, 12       24:02.1  
  40  Danika Feigenbutz, 10    25:21.5  
Total Time = 1:57:02.7     Total Places = 123

7 Boyer Valley
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7. Boyer Valley
  17  Abby Mandel, 12          22:39.1  
  25  Lauren Malone, 12        23:27.1  
  28  Hailey Cue, 9            23:36.2  
  29  Mariah Falkena, 11       23:40.0  
  30  Lauryn Muff, 10          23:51.8  
  36  Clara Gorham, 11         24:50.6  
Total Time = 1:57:14.2     Total Places = 129

8. Ogden
  14  Dakota Tromblay, 12      21:42.3  
  20  Samantha Lass, 11        22:46.1  
  26  McKenzie Spencer, 10     23:27.8  
  35  Addison Trusler, 11      24:36.1  
  37  Isabelle McCloud, 12     24:55.5  
  38  Lillie Ferguson, 12      25:08.5  
Total Time = 1:57:27.8     Total Places = 132
       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1        Alyssa Richman, 11       19:21.3    Mnw                  
   2        Tyra Schupbach, 10       19:44.5    West Bend-Mallard    
   3     1  Kylie Rochholz, 9        19:55.5    Panorama             
   4     2  Chloe Judisch, 12        20:02.0    South Central Calhoun 
   5     3  Madison Sporrer, 11      20:04.4    Logan-Magnolia       
   6     4  Ava Campbell, 11         20:09.6    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
   7        Chloe Broer, 10          20:52.6    West Monona          
   8     5  Carly Henderson, 11      20:54.8    Riverside            
   9     6  Allysen Johnsen, 10      21:00.9    Logan-Magnolia       
  10     7  Laicey Lutz, 9           21:15.7    Panorama             
  11     8  Iris Melody, 10          21:31.5    South Central Calhoun 
  12     9  Anne Miller, 9           21:31.8    Treynor              
  13        Mareni Brabec, 10        21:33.0    Newell-Fonda         
  14    10  Cadence Peterson, 9      21:35.9    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  15    11  Lilly Yochum, 10         21:36.0    Treynor              
  16    12  Adalyn Benson, 11        21:41.3    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  17    13  Hayden Coffman, 12       21:41.5    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  18    14  Dakota Tromblay, 12      21:42.3    Ogden                
  19        Quincey Schneckloth, 11  22:18.5    Tri-Center           
  20        Stefi Beisswenger, 11    22:29.3    audubon              
  21    15  Madeline Knispel, 9      22:34.5    Treynor              
  22    16  Ryleigh Thomas, 11       22:37.7    Treynor              
  23    17  Abby Mandel, 12          22:39.1    Boyer Valley         
  24    18  Bre Patterson, 11        22:41.3    South Central Calhoun 
  25    19  Mykah Robbins, 9         22:42.7    Logan-Magnolia       
  26    20  Samantha Lass, 11        22:46.1    Ogden                
  27    21  Mary Fett, 9             22:50.9    Panorama             
  28    22  Brenna McAlister, 11     22:54.5    South Central Calhoun 
  29        Maddie Fehr, 10          23:00.4    West Bend-Mallard    
  30        Lilly Morey, 10          23:01.3    West Bend-Mallard    
31 R i A d 10 23 05 5 M
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  31        Raygin Anderson, 10      23:05.5    Mnw                  
  32    23  Elly Henderson, 11       23:21.1    Riverside            
  33    24  Bailey Richardson, 10    23:23.2    Riverside            
  34    25  Lauren Malone, 12        23:27.1    Boyer Valley         
  35    26  McKenzie Spencer, 10     23:27.8    Ogden                
  36    27  Mia Waddle, 12           23:33.6    Panorama             
  37    28  Hailey Cue, 9            23:36.2    Boyer Valley         
  38    29  Mariah Falkena, 11       23:40.0    Boyer Valley         
  39    30  Lauryn Muff, 10          23:51.8    Boyer Valley         
  40        Bella Boruff, 12         23:54.8    Missouri Valley      
  41    31  Lydia Erickson, 12       24:02.1    Riverside            
  42        Kaylee Lopez, 10         24:05.4    Tri-Center           
  43    32  Elsie Mausbach, 10       24:16.1    Treynor              
  44    33  Paige Van Meter, 11      24:21.8    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  45        Josie McFarland, 9       24:26.8    Westwood             
  46    34  Emerson Van Meter, 12    24:33.5    Adair-Casey/Guthrie C 
  47    35  Addison Trusler, 11      24:36.1    Ogden                
  48    36  Clara Gorham, 11         24:50.6    Boyer Valley         
  49    37  Isabelle McCloud, 12     24:55.5    Ogden                
  50        Amber Aljets, 12         25:01.6    Mnw                  
  51    38  Lillie Ferguson, 12      25:08.5    Ogden                
  52    39  Andyn White, 11          25:10.6    Treynor              
  53    40  Danika Feigenbutz, 10    25:21.5    Riverside            
  54    41  Samantha Potts, 12       25:24.8    South Central Calhoun 
  55        Greta Larsen, 12         25:26.0    Newell-Fonda         
  56    42  Ava Rowe, 11             25:36.0    Logan-Magnolia       
  57    43  Ava Worley, 11           25:38.8    Logan-Magnolia       
  58    44  Adlen Wheelock, 11       25:39.5    South Central Calhoun 
  59    45  Jamie Fronapfel, 9       25:40.5    Panorama             
  60        Gabrielle Hundling, 9    25:43.9    Ar-We-Va             

Return to home page.

https://endresultcompany.com/
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https://www.onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
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Free Support Services for Event Organizers:  

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/

